SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES WWW.SIXNET.COM
5 PORT INDUSTRIAL PoE SWITCH (ETHERBUS®)
EB-5ES-PSE
PRODUCT DATASHEET
The EB-5ES-PSE combines the ultra-reliability of a 5 port
Sixnet industrial Ethernet switch with four industrial PoE
sourcing outputs. Simply power this switch with 48 VDC
to source the PoE lines. The four PoE ports automatically

 Dimensions - see mechanical diagram
 Weight (approximate) 0.17 Kg (6 oz)
MECHANICAL DRAWINGORDER GUIDE
EB-5ES-PSE-1 5 RJ45 10/100 Ethernet ports including 4
PoE (PSE) ports
EB-5ES-PSE-2SC 4 RJ45 PoE (PSE) ports and 1 multimode
EB-5ES-PSE-2ST fi ber port with SC or ST style connector for
(special order) up to 4 km
EB-5ES-PSE-3SC 4 RJ45 PoE (PSE) ports and 1 singlemode
EB-5ES-PSE-3ST fi ber port with SC or ST style connector for
(special order)  up to 20 km
EB-PD-24V-1 PoE splitter for non PoE devices
EB-PS-AC48-75 AC to 48 VDC, 75W power supply
Contact Sixnet for special or long haul fi ber transceivers up to 120 km.